
Coos_fir18A

Inspection Date

9/15/2006

Myrtle Point Fire

Street

Sitkum Ln Brady Rd Gravelford

City

Myrtle Point

Building Type

Fire - City

Rapid Visual Screening - Senate Bill #2 - Seismic Needs Assessment

State

OR

Oregon Department of Geology and Mineral Industries

Longitude

124.08091

Zip

97458

City of Myrtle Point

County

Coos

Seismicity Zone: Very High

OregonGeology

Latitude

43.10525

Tracking Code

New Building
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Myrtle Point Fire
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